
SP #1 - 10AM SAT APR 22 UAG REGIONAL FURRY FRO-LICK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Barb Lentz Torque 3 M BSD-M 22 4 23 9 23 9 Master Elite 1

Babz Mahony Miss Kitty 2.5 F BC 22 21 8 22 Master 2

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 3 F ACD 21 7 21 21 7 Master 3

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.75 M BL 20 10 20 6 20 10 Master 4

Lane Martin Oakley 4 M CL 19 11 20 6 20 6 Master 5

Barb Lentz Quest 7 M BC 20 3 19 10 20 3 Master 6

Julie Ostrander Copper 2 M LCLD 18 8 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 7

Meredith Beavers Lotus 1 F ACD 18 7 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 8

Julius Rauch Mocha 7.5 F CL 18 3 17 5 18 3 Sr. Elite 9

Suzy Giunta Zac 3.5 M AUSLDOO16 4 17 2 17 2 Senior 10

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL 17 16 2 17 Senior 11

Suzy Giunta Buster 5 M AUSLDOO16 5 16 7 16 7 Senior 12

Wendi Hammer Scanner 7 M BC 16 3 15 10 16 3 Senior 13

Stephanie Archer Deano 4 M PRT 16 15 2 16 Senior 14

Stephanie Barnes Emme 3 F GR 16 13 2 16 Senior 15

Trouchen Oran Gabby 4 F GSD 15 5 14 6 15 5 Senior 16

Jen Gaytan Remington 3 M BL 15 4 15 4 15 4 Senior 17

Linda Shoenberger Malachi 3 M AS 15 15 4 15 4 Senior 18

Jan Casey BT 2 M GR 14 2 14 11 14 11 Junior 19

Sue Anderson Kai 1 M GR 14 7 14 9 14 9 Junior 20

Barb & Charlie White Mac 3.5 M GR 14 4 14 8 14 8 Junior 21

Stephanie Archer Gabbie 7 F PRT 14 5 14 6 14 6 Junior 22

Sharon Ryther Jack 1 M YL 9 7 13 1 13 1 Junior 23

Annette Herveling Denali 2.5 F 13 12 9 13 Junior 24

Julie Ostrander Zata 2 F CL 10 9 11 11 11 11 Junior 25

Robert Jones Dakota 1.2 M GR 10 4 11 11 Junior 26

Barb Lentz Ice 7 F BC 8 4 8 9 8 9 Novice 27

John Gattignolo Tully 5 M EBD 6 6 8 6 8 Novice 28

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT APR 22 UAG REGIONAL FURRY FRO-LICK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Barb Lentz Torque 3 M BSD-M 23 7 23 9 23 9 Master Elite 1

John & Jill Watkins Andy 2 M GSP 21 8 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 2

Babz Mahony Miss Kitty 2.5 F BC 22 7 21 9 22 7 Master Elite 3

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 3 F ACD 22 3 21 3 22 3 Master 4

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.75 M BL 20 21 21 Master 5

Barb Lentz Quest 7 M BC 21 19 10 21 Master 6

Lane Martin Oakley 4 M CL 20 5 20 7 20 7 Master 7

Julius Rauch Mocha 7.5 F CL 20 1 19 10 20 1 Master 8

Meredith Beavers Lotus 1 F ACD 18 3 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 9

Suzy Giunta Zac 3.5 M AUSLDOO18 8 18 7 18 8 Sr. Elite 10

Suzy Giunta Buster 5 M AUSLDOO17 3 17 17 3 Senior 11

Brianna Schwing Bailey 3 F CL 17 16 5 17 Senior 12

Stephanie Barnes Emme 3 F GR 16 7 15 5 16 7 Senior 13

Jen Gaytan Remington 3 M BL 16 6 16 16 6 Senior 14

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL 16 4 16 16 4 Senior 15

Stephanie Archer Deano 4 M PRT 16 3 15 3 16 3 Senior 16

Wendi Hammer Scanner 7 M BC 15 9 15 5 15 9 Senior 17

Linda Shoenberger Malachi 3 M AS 15 2 15 4 15 4 Senior 18

Trouchen Oran Gabby 4 F GSD 14 10 14 11 14 11 Junior 19

Barb & Charlie White Mac 3.5 M GR 14 3 14 11 14 11 Junior 20

Annette Herveling Denali 2.5 F 14 10 11 9 14 10 Junior 21

Jan Casey BT 2 M GR 14 9 13 11 14 9 Junior 22

Sue Anderson Kai 1 M GR 14 8 14 7 14 8 Junior 23

Stephanie Archer Gabbie 7 F PRT 13 5 12 6 13 5 Junior 24

Julie Ostrander Zata 2 F CL 12 9 12 10 12 10 Junior 25

Robert Jones Dakota 1.2 M GR 11 2 12 9 12 9 Junior 26

Sharon Ryther Jack 1 M YL 11 1 11 8 11 8 Junior 27

Barb Lentz Ice 7 F BC 7 7 6 8 7 7 Novice 28

John Gattignolo Tully 5 M EBD 4 5 7 3 7 3 Novice 29

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 3PM SAT APR 22 UAG REGIONAL FURRY FRO-LICK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

John & Jill Watkins Andy 2 M GSP 26 1 22 10 26 1 Ultimate 1

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 3 F ACD 21 2 21 9 21 9 Master 2

Desiree Motz Toro 2.5 M CBR 20 4 19 10 20 4 Master 3

Lane Martin Oakley 4 M CL 18 6 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 4

Meredith Beavers Lotus 1 F ACD 18 5 18 3 18 5 Sr. Elite 5

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL 18 3 18 18 3 Sr. Elite 6

Stephanie Barnes Emme 3 F GR 18 17 8 18 Sr. Elite 7

Suzy Giunta Zac 3.5 M AUSLDOO16 4 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 8

Stephanie Archer Deano 4 M PRT 17 1 17 4 17 4 Senior 9

Brianna Schwing Bailey 3 F CL 16 4 16 9 16 9 Senior 10

Suzy Giunta Buster 5 M AUSLDOO16 2 16 4 16 4 Senior 11

Jen Gaytan Remington 3 M BL 16 14 9 16 Senior 12

Wendi Hammer Scanner 7 M BC 15 4 14 9 15 4 Senior 13

Linda Shoenberger Malachi 3 M AS 14 4 15 2 15 2 Senior 14

Jan Casey BT 2 M GR 14 10 14 6 14 10 Junior 15

Desiree Motz Te"Quila" 12 F CAT 14 3 14 9 14 9 Junior 16

Barb & Charlie White Mac 3.5 M GR 14 3 14 6 14 6 Junior 17

Stephanie Archer Gabbie 7 F PRT 14 12 1 14 Junior 18

Donna Fluharty Charlie 11.5 M POM/AE 12 2 12 8 12 8 Junior 19

Robert Jones Dakota 1.2 M GR 11 7 12 4 12 4 Junior 20

Julie Ostrander Zata 2 F CL 11 2 12 12 Junior 21

Sharon Ryther Jack 1 M YL 9 10 2 10 2 Junior 22

Barb Lentz Ice 7 F BC 7 6 7 10 7 10 Novice 23

John Gattignolo Tully 5 M EBD 6 6 5 9 6 6 Novice 24

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 12PM SUN APR 23 UAG REGIONAL FURRY FRO-LICK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 7 M DSD/STF28 1 25 28 1 Ultimate 1

Joe Menendez Mya 5 F BSD-M 24 9 27 2 27 2 Ultimate 2

John & Jill Watkins Andy 2 M GSP 26 24 9 26 Ultimate 3

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 3 F ACD 22 3 23 23 Master Elite 4

Barb Lentz Torque 3 M BSD-M 22 4 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 5

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.75 M BL 21 21 7 21 7 Master 6

Julius Rauch Mocha 7.5 F CL 20 9 21 6 21 6 Master 7

Julie Ostrander Copper 2 M LCLD 20 6 21 5 21 5 Master 8

Barb Lentz Quest 7 M BC 20 3 21 21 Master 9

Lane Martin Oakley 4 M CL 20 3 21 21 Master 9

Desiree Motz Toro 2.5 M CBR 19 5 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 10

Lynda Kitzinger Blake 5 M Box 18 1 17 18 1 Sr. Elite 11

Suzy Giunta Zac 3.5 M AUSLDOO17 9 17 3 17 9 Sr. Elite 12

Stephanie Archer Deano 4 M PRT 17 3 17 17 3 Senior 13

Suzy Giunta Buster 5 M AUSLDOO17 2 17 17 2 Senior 14

Brianna Schwing Bailey 3 F CL 16 6 17 17 Senior 15

Jen Gaytan Remington 3 M BL 15 9 17 17 Senior 16

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL 16 10 16 11 16 11 Senior 17

Trouchen Oran Gabby 4 F GSD 16 7 15 9 16 7 Senior 18

Shannon Taaffe Shiner 3 F WH 4 6 16 7 16 7 Senior 19

Stephanie Barnes Emme 3 F GR 16 5 16 6 16 6 Senior 20

Stephanie Archer Gabbie 7 F PRT 15 5 16 16 Senior 21

Linda Shoenberger Malachi 3 M AS 15 15 6 15 6 Senior 22

Sue Anderson Kai 1 M GR 14 10 14 11 14 11 Junior 23

Melissa Miller Fae 1 F BSD-M 14 3 14 10 14 10 Junior 24

Jan Casey BT 2 M GR 14 2 14 10 14 10 Junior 25

Barb & Charlie White Mac 3.5 M GR 14 3 14 7 14 7 Junior 26

Robert Jones Dakota 1.2 M GR 13 3 14 14 Junior 27

Dianne Sanlorenzo Zippy 3.5 F BSD-M 13 6 11 3 13 6 Junior 28

Samantha Adams Wild 2 M BSD-M 11 13 5 13 5 Junior 29

Sharon Ryther Jack 1 M YL 11 10 13 3 13 3 Junior 30

Julie Ostrander Zata 2 F CL 12 6 12 10 12 10 Junior 31

Donna Fluharty Charlie 11.5 M POM/AE 12 3 12 6 12 6 Junior 32

Samantha Adams Modoc 3 M BT 10 10 12 3 12 3 Junior 33

Jenny Ticer Jax 1.5 M BC 8 2 11 5 11 5 Junior 34

Jenny Ticer Dexter 3 M ACD/BC 9 10 9 6 9 10 Novice 35

Lynda Kitzinger Flip 2 M ACD 9 3 9 8 9 8 Novice 36

Barb Lentz Ice 7 F BC 8 7 9 9 Novice 37

Allie Menendez Cabela 5 F GSD 7 9 9 9 Novice 38

John Gattignolo Tully 5 M EBD 8 2 7 9 8 2 Novice 39

Darlene Samuels Biscuit 9 F POM 4 9 4 9 Novice 40

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 2PM SUN APR 23 UAG REGIONAL FURRY FRO-LICK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 7 M DSD/STF27 27 9 27 9 Ultimate 1

Joe Menendez Mya 5 F BSD-M 27 4 26 27 4 Ultimate 2

John & Jill Watkins Andy 2 M GSP 24 7 24 9 24 9 Ultimate 3

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 3 F ACD 22 3 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 4

Julius Rauch Mocha 7.5 F CL 21 8 18 9 21 8 Master 5

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.75 M BL 20 9 20 20 9 Master 6

Lane Martin Oakley 4 M CL 20 2 20 6 20 6 Master 7

Suzy Giunta Zac 3.5 M AUSLDOO17 4 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 8

Suzy Giunta Buster 5 M AUSLDOO16 9 17 5 17 5 Senior 9

Stephanie Barnes Emme 3 F GR 17 2 17 5 17 5 Senior 9

Stephanie Archer Deano 4 M PRT 16 17 2 17 2 Senior 11

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL 17 1 16 10 17 1 Senior 12

Brianna Schwing Bailey 3 F CL 17 16 9 17 Senior 13

Lynda Kitzinger Blake 5 M Box 8 16 9 16 9 Senior 14

Trouchen Oran Gabby 4 F GSD 16 16 6 16 6 Senior 15

Dianne Sanlorenzo Zippy 3.5 F BSD-M 15 16 2 16 2 Senior 16

Stephanie Archer Gabbie 7 F PRT 15 7 15 9 15 9 Senior 17

Sue Anderson Kai 1 M GR 14 9 15 3 15 3 Senior 18

Linda Shoenberger Malachi 3 M AS 15 2 14 3 15 2 Senior 19

Jan Casey BT 2 M GR 14 4 14 10 14 10 Junior 20

Barb & Charlie White Mac 3.5 M GR 13 4 14 6 14 6 Junior 21

Robert Jones Dakota 1.2 M GR 13 14 4 14 4 Junior 22

Melissa Miller Fae 1 F BSD-M 13 4 12 13 4 Junior 23

Sharon Ryther Jack 1 M YL 12 3 13 2 13 2 Junior 24

Samantha Adams Wild 2 M BSD-M 12 6 13 13 Junior 25

Samantha Adams Modoc 3 M BT 12 3 12 8 12 8 Junior 26

Donna Fluharty Charlie 11.5 M POM/AE 12 12 5 12 5 Junior 27

Julie Ostrander Zata 2 F CL 11 6 11 8 11 8 Junior 28

Allie Menendez Cabela 5 F GSD 9 9 8 10 9 9 Novice 29

Jenny Ticer Dexter 3 M ACD/BC 9 2 9 6 9 6 Novice 30

Jenny Ticer Jax 1.5 M BC 8 4 9 1 9 1 Novice 31

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 10AM SUN APR 23  UAG REGIONAL FURRY FRO-LICK
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23' 24' 25'

B
ES
T PLACE

John & Jill Watkins Andy 2 M GSP Largo FL 21 X OO 20 1

Dianne Sanlorenzo Zippy 3.5 F BSD-M Jacksonville FL 16 X OX X OX OO 19 4

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.75 M BL East Brunswick NJ 17 X X X OO 19 2

Suzy Giunta Zac 3.5 M AUSLDO
O Tampa FL 17 X X OX OO 19 3

Julie Ostrander Copper 2 M LCLD Bradenton FL 14 X X X X X OO 18

Barb Lentz Torque 3 M BSD-M Bradenton FL 17 X X OO 18

Lane Martin Oakley 4 M CL Gulfport FL 17 X OX OO 18

Tom Taaffe Timber 2.5 F BSD-M Lakeland FL 14 X X X OX OO 17

John Howell Blu 4 M GSD/L Port Richey FL 16 X X OO 17

Desiree Motz Toro 2.5 M CBR Fruitland Park FL 14 OX X X OO 16 1

Melissa Miller Fae 1 F BSD-M Jacksonville FL 10 X X X XO X X OO 15 2

Stephanie Barnes Emme 3 F GR St Petersburg FL 13 OX X OX OO 15 3

Kim Langevin Kiah 4 F ACD St Peterburg FL 13 X OX OO 14

Julius Rauch Mocha 7.5 F CL Longboat Key FL 14 OX OO 14

Jan Casey BT 2 M GR Lutz FL 11 X X OX OO 13



CHASE-IT - 4PM SUN APR 23 UAG REGIONAL FURRY FRO-LICK
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Darlene Samuels Biscuit 9 F POM Venice FL 5.04 Biscuit is jumping for daughter Gayla 16.22 16.22

Donna Fluharty Charlie 11.5 M POM/AEVenice FL 14.09 Charlie is certified therapy dog 11.53 11.72 11.53

Kim Langevin Kiah 4 F ACD St Peterburg FL 22.4 9.47 10.19 9.47

Robert Jones Dakota 1.2 M GR Panama City FL 8.09 Became a Barn Hunt Champion at 11 1/2 months of age 8.62 8.88 8.62

Desiree Motz Te"Quila" 12 F CAT Frutlandia Park FL 14.11 Does not like cold water 9.00 8.06 8.06

Meredith Beavers Lotus 1 F ACD Bradenton FL 15 Loves kittens 7.88 7.65 7.65

Desiree Motz Toro 2.5 M CBR Fruitland Park FL 21.05 7.63 8.31 7.63

Jan Casey BT 2 M GR Lutz FL 15.03 BT Stands for a "Bunch of Trouble" 8.00 7.59 7.59

Barb Lentz Torque 3 M BSD-M Bradenton FL 23.06 Rescue at 9 weeks. Trains in disc and PSA 7.53 7.53 7.53 3

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL Cape Coral FL 18 So much fun!!! 7.22 7.22 7.22 2

Brianna Schwing Bailey 3 F CL Cape Coral FL 18.02 7.28 7.08 7.08 1

Barb Lentz Quest 7 M BC Bradenton FL 25.04 Rescue in forever home. Also does disc. 6.85 6.94 6.85

John Howell Blu 4 M GSD/L Port Richey FL 21.01 Rescued at 2 playing various sports 6.75 7.28 6.75

Babz Mahony Miss Kitty 2.5 F BC Brooksville FL 21.11 Her mom swam every day while pregnant with miss Kitty 7.45 6.72 6.72

Julie Ostrander Copper 2 M LCLD Bradenton FL 18.07 He likes to sing in the shower 6.51 6.61 6.51 3

Lane Martin Oakley 4 M CL Gulfport FL 23.03 He is a big baby 6.37 6.47 6.37 2

Annette Herveling Denali 2.5 F St Petersburg FL 14.11 Blue eye on speed 6.29 6.39 6.29 1



CATCH-IT - 2PM SAT APR 23 UAG REGIONAL FURRY FRO-LICK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

Barb Lentz Torque 3 M BSD-M Bradenton FL 23.06 Rescue at 9 weeks. Trains in disc and PSA 34 11 37 9 72 8 Ultimate 1

John Howell Blu 4 M GSD/L Port Richey FL 21.01 Rescued at 2 playing various sports 29 4 26 9 56 1 Ultimate 2

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.75 M BL East Brunswick NJ 24.06 Zeus is an "official" blood donor dog 35 35 Sr. Elite 3

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 3 F ACD Valrico FL 22.8 brother Wyatt Earp, parrot Doc Holiday 31 9 31 9 Senior 4

Barb Lentz Quest 7 M BC Bradenton FL 25.04 Rescue in forever home. Also does disc. 11 20 3 31 3 Senior 5

Kim Langevin Kiah 4 F ACD St Peterburg FL 22.4 9 9 20 7 30 4 Senior 6

Julie Ostrander Copper 2 M LCLD Bradenton FL 18.07 He likes to sing in the shower 26 7 26 7 Junior 7

Babz Mahony Miss Kitty 2.5 F BC Brooksville FL 21.11 Her mom swam every day while pregnant with miss 
Kitty 26 3 26 3 Junior 8

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 4/23/17 UAG REGIONAL FURRY FRO-LICK

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lynda Kitzinger Flip 2 M ACD Clearwater FL 9 11 10 3 Junior 1

Barb Lentz Ice 7 F BC Bradenton FL 9 7 9 8 Novice 2

Jenny Ticer Dexter 3 M ACD/BC Brandon FL 8 11 8 9 Novice 3

Allie Menedez Cabela 5 F GSD Myakka City FL 8 3 8 8 Novice 4

John Gattignolo Tully 5 M EBD Bradenton FL 7 11 7 4 Novice 5

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jan Casey BT 2 M GR Lutz FL 15 1 14 10 Senior 1

Robert Jones Dakota 1.2 M GR Panama City FL 14 5 13 9 Junior 2

Desiree Motz Te'Quila 12 F CAT Frutlandia Park FL 14 3 14 Junior 3

Sharon Ryther Jack 1 M YL Sarasota FL 14 14 Junior 4

Barb White Mac 3.5 M GR Bradenton FL 12 9 13 5 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Suzy Giunta Buster 5 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 17 4 17 8 Sr. Elite 1

Stephanie Archer Deano 4 M PRT Clearwater FL 17 6 17 3 Sr. Elite 2

Brianna Schwing Bailey 3 F CL Cape Coral FL 17 17 4 Senior 3

Trouchen Oran Gabby 4 F GSD Ellenton FL 16 7 17 Senior 4

Shannon Taaffe Shiner 3 F WH Lakeland FL 10 6 13 3 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Suzy Giunta Zac 3.5 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 17 19 8 Sr. Elite 1

Meredith Beavers Lotus 1 F ACD Bradenton FL 19 3 19 6 Sr. Elite 2

Stephanie Barnes Emme 3 F GR St Petersburg FL 18 9 18 2 Sr. Elite 3

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL Cape Coral FL 17 8 18 Sr. Elite 4

Lynda Kitzinger Blake 5 M Box Clearwater FL 16 4 17 9 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
C

ol
um

n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Julius Rauch Mocha 7.5 F CL Longboat Key FL 21 3 21 4 Master 1

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.75 M BL East Brunswick NJ 21 3 20 9 Master 2

Julie Ostrander Copper 2 M LCLD Bradenton FL 21 21 1 Master 3

Lane Martin Oakley 4 M CL Gulfport FL 20 10 20 11 Master 4

Barb Lentz Quest 7 M BC Bradenton FL 20 9 19 10 Master 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Barb Lentz Torque 3 M BSD-M Bradenton FL 22 6 23 Master Elite 1

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 3 F ACD Valrico FL 20 10 22 9 Master Elite 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 7 M DSD/STF Lakeland FL 27 4 27 9 Ultimate 1

John Watkins Andy 2 M GSP Largo FL 25 10 27 3 Ultimate 2

Joe Menedez Mya 5 F BSD-M Myakka City, FL 26 10 26 5 Ultimate 3


